
2025 Assumption Outdoor Track and Field Varsity Meet Schedule 

 
 
 
Day Date Meet Location Time 

Tues Mar 18 St X JV Mini-Meet #1 St Xavier HS 4:30 pm 

Fri Mar 21 Derby Elementary Classic Assumption Green 5:00 pm 

Sun Mar 23 Derby Elementary Classic Assumption Green 1:00 pm 

Wed Mar 26 AOC Distance Night Meet Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Wed Mar 26 Girls Night Out North Oldham HS 5:00 pm 

Fri-Sun Mar 28-Apr 6 Spring Break 

Thurs April 10 JV Sprint and Mid-Distance Night Assumption Green 6:30 pm 

Wed April 16 Rocket Relays Assumption Green 6:30 pm 

Sat April 19 Eastern Relays Univ of Louisville 8:30 am 

Wed Apr 23* Eastern JV Meet #3 Eastern HS 5:15 pm 

Sat April 26 Brother Borgia St Xavier HS F 5:30/S 8:30 

Tues April 29 Middle School Distance Night Assumption Green 6:00 pm  

Thurs May 1 Sundown Invitational Oldham Co HS 5:00 pm 

Fri May 2 Dream Mile  St Xavier HS 8:00 pm 

Mon May 5 AHS JV mini-meet†/Senior Night Assumption Green 6:00 pm 

Thurs May 8* JV Championship St Xavier HS 4:30 pm 

Fri May 9 Middle School Dream Mile Assumption Green TBA  

TBA TBA Regional Championship TBA TBA 

Sat May 31 State Championship Univ of Kentucky TBA 

 
 

* meet not confirmed 

Bold-face = home meets 

Yellow highlight = Grade school/MS meets we host 

 


